 5-port Switch with Fiber Port
10/100Base Ethernet
Fiberdyne Labs, Inc.
Product Specification
Purpose:
To describe Fiberdyne's 5-port Switch, which includes four 10/100Base-TX ports
and one 100Base-FX port. This switch includes Auto-MDI/MDIX on the
10/100Base-TX ports.

Power 100 ~ 240VAC, 50/60 Hz (power pack included)
DC Input (from power pack) 7.5 VDC (3.9 watts)
Ordering Information:
Description Part Number
5-port Switch with Multimode, SC VS-105FC
5-port Switch with Multimode, ST VS-105FT
5-port Switch with Multimode, MT-RJ VS-105FJ
5-port Switch with Multimode, LC VS-105FL
5-port Switch with Single-mode, SC, 20 km VS-105FS20
5-port Switch with Single-mode, SC, 40 km VS-105FS40
©2003 Fiberdyne Labs, Inc. www.fiberdyne.com PS3036, Rev A, Page 2 of 2